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 Dry, refreshing, delicate, light white
 
 

 Juicy, fruit-driven ripe white
 

 

 Sweet, confetic rosé

 
 Dry, elegant rosé

 
 

 Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led red

 

 Spicy, peppery, warming red

 

 
 

  

EXPRESSION KEY



  

Canyon Road Merlot Chile
Berries - Chocolate - Smooth

Copia Nero D’Avola Italy
Fruity - Juicy - Strawberry

Benjamin Malbec Argentina
Juicy - Bold - Blackberry

Long Acre Shiraz Australia
Berries - Vanilla - Rich

13.954.753.65

12.954.453.35

14.955.103.85

14.504.953.75

Nandu Sauvignon Blanc Chile
Grapefruit - Crisp - Fresh

Copia Grecanico Italy
Fruity - Clean - Peachy

Canyon Road Pinot Grigio Italy
Crisp - Pear - Citrus - Fruit

Long Acre Chardonnay Chile
Creamy - Rich - Fresh

14.50

12.954.453.35

14.955.103.85

13.95

4.953.75

4.753.60

WHITE WINE

   

   

 

 

   

   

   

 

 

   

 

RED WINE

 

ROSE WINE

13.504.603.50

14.504.953.75

Chio Prosecco  Italy
Crisp - Dry - Creamy

Italia Prosecco Italy
Refreshing - Apple - Zesty

26.95

6.50

PROSECCO

75cl250ml175ml

125ml measurements are also available on request

Via Nova Pinot Grigio Rose Italy
Light - Refreshing - Floral

Canyon Road White Zinfandel USA
Strawberries - Fruit Salad

75cl250ml175ml

75cl250ml175ml

75cl20cl




